
03.600m

+18.300m

+211.375m

+314.450m

+417.525m

+520.600m

+623.675m

+726.750m

+829.825m

P33.650m

P8.750m

0 4.400m

+1 8.300m

+2 11.375m

+3 14.450m

+4 17.525m

+6 23.675m

+5 20.600m

+7 26.750m

+8 29.825m

+9 32.900m

P 39.800m

P 36.725m

36
20

0

61
50

Ap
pl

ic
at

io
n 

Bo
un

da
ry

Ap
pl

ic
at

io
n 

Bo
un

da
ry

Block B2Block B1Horgan 's Quay

selected brick cladding

selected window system

selected metal balustrades

selected stone or
reconstituted stone cladding

selected louvres

selected glass balustrade

selected metal screen

selected decorative cladding

P 37.400m

P 40.475m

29
25

0

43
50

24
90

0

32
32

5

62
50

30
75

LIFT37.400m

LIFT34.325m

03.600m

+18.300m

+211.375m

+314.450m

+417.525m

+520.600m

+623.675m

+726.750m

+829.825m

P33.650m

P8.750m

0 4.400m

+1 8.300m

+2 11.375m

+3 14.450m

+4 17.525m

+6 23.675m

+5 20.600m

+7 26.750m

+8 29.825m

+9 32.900m

P 39.800m

P 36.725m

36
20

0

61
50

Ap
pl

ic
at

io
n 

Bo
un

da
ry

Ap
pl

ic
at

io
n 

Bo
un

da
ry

Block B2Block B1Horgan 's Quay

selected brick cladding

selected window system

selected metal balustrades

selected stone or
reconstituted stone cladding

selected louvres

selected glass balustrade

selected metal screen

selected decorative cladding

P 37.400m

P 40.475m

29
25

0

43
50

24
90

0

32
32

5

62
50

30
75

LIFT37.400m

LIFT34.325m

03.600m

+18.300m

+211.375m

+314.450m

+417.525m

+520.600m

+623.675m

+726.750m

+829.825m

P33.650m

P8.750m

0 4.400m

+1 8.300m

+2 11.375m

+3 14.450m

+4 17.525m

+6 23.675m

+5 20.600m

+7 26.750m

+8 29.825m

+9 32.900m

P 39.800m

P 36.725m

36
20

0

61
50

Ap
pl

ic
at

io
n 

Bo
un

da
ry

Ap
pl

ic
at

io
n 

Bo
un

da
ry

Block B2Block B1Horgan 's Quay

selected brick cladding

selected window system

selected metal balustrades

selected stone or
reconstituted stone cladding

selected louvres

selected glass balustrade

selected metal screen

selected decorative cladding

P 37.400m

P 40.475m

29
25

0

43
50

24
90

0

32
32

5

62
50

30
75

LIFT37.400m

LIFT34.325m

04.400m

+1 8.300m

+2 11.375m

+3 14.450m

+4 17.525m

+5 20.600m

+6 23.675m

+7 26.750m

+829.825m

+932.900m

P36.725m

0 4.250m

+18.300m

+211.375m

+314.450m

+417.525m

+520.600m

+623.675m

+726.750m

Ap
pl

ic
at

io
n 

Bo
un

da
ry

P 30.575m

34
22

5

25
70

0

Ap
pl

ic
at

io
n 

Bo
un

da
ry

Block B2 Railway Rd

P 41.450m

Penrose Dock
 Under Construction

 Application ref 1837909

Horgans Quay Office block
  Under Construction

Application ref 1737563

selected brick cladding

selected window system

selected metal balustrades

selected metal screen

selected louvres

P39.800m

P23.225m

P30.250m

P38.775m

P13.742m

selected decorative cladding

P16.033m

61
50

26
17

5

P 37.400m

32
32

5

26
29

5

61
50

39
00

28
42

5

04.400m

+1 8.300m

+2 11.375m

+3 14.450m

+4 17.525m

+5 20.600m

+6 23.675m

+7 26.750m

+829.825m

+932.900m

P36.725m

0 4.250m

+18.300m

+211.375m

+314.450m

+417.525m

+520.600m

+623.675m

+726.750m

Ap
pl

ic
at

io
n 

Bo
un

da
ry

P 30.575m

34
22

5

25
70

0

Ap
pl

ic
at

io
n 

Bo
un

da
ry

Block B2 Railway Rd

P 41.450m

Penrose Dock
 Under Construction

 Application ref 1837909

Horgans Quay Office block
  Under Construction

Application ref 1737563

selected brick cladding

selected window system

selected metal balustrades

selected metal screen

selected louvres

P39.800m

P23.225m

P30.250m

P38.775m

P13.742m

selected decorative cladding

P16.033m

61
50

26
17

5

P 37.400m

32
32

5

26
29

5

61
50

39
00

28
42

5

04.400m

+1 8.300m

+2 11.375m

+3 14.450m

+4 17.525m

+5 20.600m

+6 23.675m

+7 26.750m

+829.825m

+932.900m

P36.725m

0 4.250m

+18.300m

+211.375m

+314.450m

+417.525m

+520.600m

+623.675m

+726.750m

Ap
pl

ic
at

io
n 

Bo
un

da
ry

P 30.575m

34
22

5

25
70

0

Ap
pl

ic
at

io
n 

Bo
un

da
ry

Block B2 Railway Rd

P 41.450m

Penrose Dock
 Under Construction

 Application ref 1837909

Horgans Quay Office block
  Under Construction

Application ref 1737563

selected brick cladding

selected window system

selected metal balustrades

selected metal screen

selected louvres

P39.800m

P23.225m

P30.250m

P38.775m

P13.742m

selected decorative cladding

P16.033m

61
50

26
17

5

P 37.400m

32
32

5

26
29

5

61
50

39
00

28
42

5

SHD application 08-09-2019 3 AW

Planning 15-02-2019 1 AW

Revision Description Date Rev. No. Issued by

Suitability - Checked By - Date

Elevations CC & DD

Figured dimensions only to be used. This drawing is copyright of O'Mahony Pike Architects Ltd. All information is shared as per
approved use in accordance with BS1192(2007) + A2(2016), Table 5; Standard Codes for Suitability of Models and Documents.
If 'Information Approval Check' is empty, this information has been shared at S0 - WIP.

Drawing No.:

Drawing Title:

The Chapel
Mount St. Anne's
Milltown, Dublin 6
D06 XN52 Ireland

Location:

Client:

Dublin Cork
email: info@omahonypike.com
tel: +353 1 202 7400
fax: +353 1 283 0822
www.omahonypike.com

architecture|urban design Current Rev.:

Model No.:

Scale @

Drawn By:

Project Lead: Date Printed:

26 South Mall
Cork City
Co. Cork
T12 R2RV Ireland

Project:

Purpose:

Project No.:

HQDRQ-OMP-B0-XX-DR-A-2901

Horgan's Quay, Cork
HQ Developments Ltd.

HQDRQ-OMP-B0-ZZ-DR-A-2900

1623C

CK

HQ Horgan's Quay Residential

:

AW

S4

A1 1|200

08-09-2019

3

Elevations CC & DD

North External Elevation DD

North East External Elevation CC

CC

DD

Outline of residential block permitted under 17/37563

SHD Pre application 22-03-2019 2 SV


	Sheets and Views
	HQDRQ-OMP-B0-XX-DR-A-2901


